Example Energy — Residential Electricity Offer Offer ID: EEO00000MR

E I Example Electricity Offer Call 13 00 00

xampie

g Energy p No contract term www.exampleenergy.com.au
@ Single rate with controlled load tariff

Estimated electricity cost Features

No direct debit
payment required

$1 ,430/year

7.2 kWh/day $1,930 if you do not meet your
discount conditions

1l

Low
1 person

Pay on time discount

©

Green Power options

11.8 kWh/day $2,030 if you do not meet your
discount conditions

MEDIUN $1,500/year
OOO 2 to 3 people o
(N

No fixed price contract

B <o

$1,820/year

A
4+ people 15.5 kWh/day  $2,460 if you do not meet your $2] No paper bills available
discount conditions

Estimated costs are based on typical usage in your postcode, with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings. Your household’s us-
age may vary. Costs exclude controlled load charges, solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

A more personalised estimate can be found on the Victorian Energy Compare website at https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au.

Retailers must provide clear advice to help customers find the offer that best suits their circumstances.
Contact the retailer by calling 13 00 00 and quote this Offer ID EE000000MR.

Offer details Offer eligibility

Distributor Jemena This product is only available for Victorian cus-
Offer type Market offer tomers in the Jemena distribution area.
Release date 10-Oct-2018 o

Expiry date [optional field] 30-Jun-2019 Other criteria may apply, contact Example Ener-

gy for details.

Discounts and incentives

Conditional discounts
Pay on time discount Percentage of usage: 26%
A 26% discount on the usage charges will apply for the benefit period when you pay on time.

Incentives

Online Welcome Credit

A $50 credit will be applied to the first electricity bill received after accepting this plan. Credit only applies if you sign
up online via the Example Energy’s website, will be applied prior to GST and is not redeemable for cash.

This fact sheet is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) - the independent regulator of
the retail energy industry in Victoria.



https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au

Contract details

Contract term No lock-in contract

Cooling off period 10 business days

Eligibility criteria This product is only available for Victorian customers in the Jemena
area. Other criteria may apply, contact Example Energy for details.

Price are not fixed The rates and charges are subject to change. We will notify you of any
changes as per your contract terms and conditions

Contract expiry details The benefit period is for 12 months. Before the end of your benefit period

we will let you know what your options are. Your contract is ongoing and will
continue until one of us ends it.

Full terms and conditions For further details on this information, or for full terms and conditions visit
www.exampleenergy.com.au or call Example Energy on 13 00 00.

Fees

Disconnection fee Flat rate: $71.99
Disconnection visit. This fee includes a retailer administration fee.

Reconnection fee Flat rate: $25
Reconnection (Normal hours). This fee includes a retailer administration fee.

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill: 0.6%

0.6% charge may apply to credit card payments by VISA or MasterCard.
Additional fee information
Additional fees may apply. For more information, please visit www.exampleenergy.com.au.

Billing details
Bill frequency 3 months
Payment options Direct debit or e-billing

Offer rate and details

Local time
Electricity charges — all year
Tariff (incl. GST)

Daily supply charge 122.08 c/day

Flat

23.17 c/kWh
All consumption 317 ¢/

Controlled load charges
Tariff (incl. GST)

Controlled load consumption 21.22 c/kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options

Tariff
Current retailer feed-in tariff 10.89 c/kWh
Premium feed-in tariff 66.00 c/KWh

GreenPower options

When you choose to buy a GreenPower product from an energy retailer, the retailer then invests the additional
charge in the renewable energy industry. These purchases are audited by a group of government agencies.

Option Description Price (incl. GST)

50% GreenPower GreenPower option of 50% charged at 2.81 cents per kWh 2.81 cents per kWh

Climate zone 6: Mild temperate



